



序号	零件名称	数量
1	8003灯罩铁皮前罩-A	2
2	8003前罩铁皮后盖	2
3	XCJ-0857 (M4螺丝)	4
4	XWG-0064-A直杆	4
5	8003固定块 (铁皮)	2
6	XCJ-0856 (M4螺丝)	4
7	M4*12平头机丝	2
8	M4*5塑料螺丝	2
9	XCJ-0653车件	2
10	XZJ-0651支架	2
11	WDZ-1421灯罩	2
12	XZJ-0650-A支架	2
13	XTH-0022 弹簧	2
14	M10螺母	2
15	XCJ-0854车件	2
16	M3*8无头螺丝	2
17	M5*6塑料螺丝	2
18	WMB-1716-A面板	1
19	WDJ-1179底座	1
20	29221压线片	2
21	3*8自攻螺丝	2
22	快接端子	1
23	D10菊介	1
24	M10螺母	1
25	HP-503 (40) 吸顶铁-D	1
26	M4带齿带介机丝	2
27	45*45绝缘纸	1

S81110802TN S81110802STN

1 shade-A
 2 shade-B
 3 M4 screw
 4 straight solid pole
 5 metal
 6 M4 screw
 7 M4*12 headless screw
 8 M4*5 plastic screw
 9 hardware
 10 bracket
 11 shade
 12 bracket-A
 13 spring
 14 M10 nut
 15 hardware
 16 headless screw
 17 M5*6 plastic screw
 18 decro plate
 19 base
 20 metal
 21 3*8 selfstap screw
 22 Auto terminal block
 23 D10 spring washer
 24 M10 SCREW NUT
 25 bracket
 26 M4 teeth screw
 27 45*45 insulation paper

S81110802TN, S81110802STN